
Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

Sun Feb 2, 2025

1pm - 3pm   Road Captain Informational Meeting
Where: HDHD Conference Room, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, Idaho 83642

Tue Feb 4, 2025

6pm - 7pm   Board Meeting
Where: Idaho Pizza Company, 5150 W Overland Rd, Boise ID

Thu Feb 6, 2025

6pm - 8pm   LOH @ LADIES NIGHT AT HIGH DESERT HARLEY-DAVIDSON
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642

Fri Feb 28, 2025

7pm - 8pm   General Membership Meeting
Where: Eagles Lodge, 7025 Overland Rd, Boise
Created by: Katherine Clarke

Sun Mar 2, 2025

1pm - 3pm   Road Captain HOG Calendar Build
Where: HDHD Conference Room, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, Idaho 83642

Tue Mar 4, 2025

6pm - 7pm   Board Meeting
Where: Idaho Pizza Company, 5150 W Overland Rd, Boise ID

Sat Mar 8, 2025

9am - 11am   Biker Breakfast
Where: High Desert Harley-Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA

Sat Mar 22, 2025

11am - 3pm   Burger Burn
Where: High Desert Harley-Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA

Fri Mar 28, 2025

7pm - 8pm   General Membership Meeting
Where: Eagles Lodge, 7025 Overland Rd, Boise
Created by: Katherine Clarke

Tue Apr 1, 2025

6pm - 7pm   Board Meeting
Where: Idaho Pizza Company, 5150 W Overland Rd, Boise ID

Fri Apr 25, 2025

7pm - 8pm   General Membership Meeting
Where: Eagles Lodge, 7025 Overland Rd, Boise
Created by: Katherine Clarke



Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

Sat Apr 26, 2025

9am - 11am   Biker Breakfast
Where: High Desert Harley-Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA

Sun Apr 27, 2025

All day   Hagerman Ride
Sun Apr 27, 2025

Sun May 4, 2025

All day   Owyhee Dam Ride
Sun May 4, 2025

Tue May 6, 2025

6pm - 7pm   Board Meeting
Where: Idaho Pizza Company, 5150 W Overland Rd, Boise ID

Sat May 10, 2025

9am - 11am   Biker Breakfast
Where: High Desert Harley-Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA

Sat May 17, 2025

11am - 3pm   Burger Burn
Where: High Desert Harley-Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA

Sun May 18, 2025

All day   Spring Picnic
Sun May 18, 2025

Fri May 30, 2025

7pm - 8pm   General Membership Meeting
Where: Eagles Lodge, 7025 Overland Rd, Boise
Created by: Katherine Clarke

Tue Jun 3, 2025

6pm - 7pm   Board Meeting
Where: Idaho Pizza Company, 5150 W Overland Rd, Boise ID

Sat Jun 14, 2025

11am - 3pm   Burger Burn
Where: High Desert Harley-Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA

Thu Jun 19, 2025

All day   Rockies to Pacific Event
Thu Jun 19, 2025 - Sun Jun 22, 2025
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: Katherine Clarke



Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

Fri Jun 20, 2025

All day   Rockies to Pacific Event
Thu Jun 19, 2025 - Sun Jun 22, 2025
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: Katherine Clarke

Sat Jun 21, 2025

All day   Rockies to Pacific Event
Thu Jun 19, 2025 - Sun Jun 22, 2025
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: Katherine Clarke

Sun Jun 22, 2025

All day   Rockies to Pacific Event
Thu Jun 19, 2025 - Sun Jun 22, 2025
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: Katherine Clarke

Fri Jun 27, 2025

7pm - 8pm   General Membership Meeting
Where: Eagles Lodge, 7025 Overland Rd, Boise
Created by: Katherine Clarke

Sat Jun 28, 2025

9am - 11am   Biker Breakfast
Where: High Desert Harley-Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA

Tue Jul 1, 2025

6pm - 7pm   Board Meeting
Where: Idaho Pizza Company, 5150 W Overland Rd, Boise ID

Wed Jul 2, 2025

All day   Cloverleaf Ride to Western Colorado
Wed Jul 2, 2025 - Sat Jul 12, 2025
Where: Boise Stage Stop, Exit 71 I-84, 23801 S Orchard Access Rd, Boise, ID

Thu Jul 3, 2025

All day   Cloverleaf Ride to Western Colorado
Wed Jul 2, 2025 - Sat Jul 12, 2025
Where: Boise Stage Stop, Exit 71 I-84, 23801 S Orchard Access Rd, Boise, ID

Fri Jul 4, 2025

All day   Cloverleaf Ride to Western Colorado
Wed Jul 2, 2025 - Sat Jul 12, 2025
Where: Boise Stage Stop, Exit 71 I-84, 23801 S Orchard Access Rd, Boise, ID



Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

Sat Jul 5, 2025

All day   Cloverleaf Ride to Western Colorado
Wed Jul 2, 2025 - Sat Jul 12, 2025
Where: Boise Stage Stop, Exit 71 I-84, 23801 S Orchard Access Rd, Boise, ID

Sun Jul 6, 2025

All day   Cloverleaf Ride to Western Colorado
Wed Jul 2, 2025 - Sat Jul 12, 2025
Where: Boise Stage Stop, Exit 71 I-84, 23801 S Orchard Access Rd, Boise, ID

Mon Jul 7, 2025

All day   Cloverleaf Ride to Western Colorado
Wed Jul 2, 2025 - Sat Jul 12, 2025
Where: Boise Stage Stop, Exit 71 I-84, 23801 S Orchard Access Rd, Boise, ID

Tue Jul 8, 2025

All day   Cloverleaf Ride to Western Colorado
Wed Jul 2, 2025 - Sat Jul 12, 2025
Where: Boise Stage Stop, Exit 71 I-84, 23801 S Orchard Access Rd, Boise, ID

Wed Jul 9, 2025

All day   Cloverleaf Ride to Western Colorado
Wed Jul 2, 2025 - Sat Jul 12, 2025
Where: Boise Stage Stop, Exit 71 I-84, 23801 S Orchard Access Rd, Boise, ID

Thu Jul 10, 2025

All day   Cloverleaf Ride to Western Colorado
Wed Jul 2, 2025 - Sat Jul 12, 2025
Where: Boise Stage Stop, Exit 71 I-84, 23801 S Orchard Access Rd, Boise, ID

Fri Jul 11, 2025

All day   Cloverleaf Ride to Western Colorado
Wed Jul 2, 2025 - Sat Jul 12, 2025
Where: Boise Stage Stop, Exit 71 I-84, 23801 S Orchard Access Rd, Boise, ID

Sat Jul 12, 2025

All day   Cloverleaf Ride to Western Colorado
Wed Jul 2, 2025 - Sat Jul 12, 2025
Where: Boise Stage Stop, Exit 71 I-84, 23801 S Orchard Access Rd, Boise, ID

11am - 3pm   Burger Burn
Where: High Desert Harley-Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA


